10.01.

07. 0. 08.02
14.02.

28.02. u. 01.03.
07. 0. 08.03.
21. 0. 22.03.
21.03.

18.04.

09.05.

23. u. 24.05.
20. u. 21.6.
20.06.

04.07.

11.07.
02.08.-08.08.
16.8-21.8
12.09. u 13.09.
12.09. u 13.09.
20.09.

27.09.

10.10.

11.10.
27.-30.10.
07.11.

14.11.

07. 0. 08.11.
21.11.

29.11.

05.12.

Wettkampiplan 2026 U18

Jahrgang 2009, 2010, 2011

Dutch Open
Bezirks-Einzelmeisterschaft
Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaft
Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft
Rurauen Cup

Rheinland Open

IT Blankenburg (w) / IT Bremen (m)
IT Diisseldorf (w) IT Duisburg (m)
IT. Sichtungsturnier (Nur JG. 2011)
Kaizen

Int. Venray

Rhein-Ruhr-Pokal

Bethel Athletics

NRW Pokal

DJB Sommerschule

NWJV Sommerschule
Landes-Einzel-Turnier

DJB Sichtungsturnier

1. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)
Internationaler Bayer Judo Cup
DJB Sichtungsturnier

2. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)
Talantcamp

3. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)
WDVMM

Muttkrate

4. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)
Deutsche Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

U16 Liga Finale (Nur JG 11)

Niederlande
Leverkusen

Herne

Leipzig

Jiilich

Velbert
Blankenburg/Bremen
Diisseldorf/Duisburg
Erfurt

Niederlande
Niederlande

Velbert

Bielefeld
Lindow
Hennef
Liinen

Halle/Abendsberg

Leverkusen

Holzwickede/Herne

Hennef

Jiilich

Riisselsheim



