

Wettkampfplan 2026 U18

Jahrgang 2009, 2010, 2011

10.01.	Dutch Open	Niederlande
07. o. 08.02	Bezirks-Einzelmeisterschaft	Leverkusen
14.02.	Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaft	Herne
28.02. u. 01.03.	Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft	Leipzig
07. o. 08.03.	Rurauen Cup	Jülich
21. o. 22.03.	Rheinland Open	Velbert
21.03.	IT Blankenburg (w) / IT Bremen (m)	Blankenburg/Bremen
18.04.	IT Düsseldorf (w) IT Duisburg (m)	Düsseldorf/Duisburg
09.05.	IT. Sichtungsturnier (Nur JG. 2011)	Erfurt
23. u. 24.05.	Kaizen	Niederlande
20. u. 21.6.	Int. Venray	Niederlande
20.06.	Rhein-Ruhr-Pokal	Velbert
04.07.	Bethel Athletics	Bielefeld
11.07.	NRW Pokal	
02.08.-08.08.	DJB Sommerschule	Lindow
16.8-21.8	NWJV Sommerschule	Hennef
12.09. u 13.09.	Landes-Einzel-Turnier	Lünen
12.09. u 13.09.	DJB Sichtungsturnier	Halle/Abendsberg
20.09.	1. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)	
27.09.	Internationaler Bayer Judo Cup	Leverkusen
10.10.	DJB Sichtungsturnier	Holzwickede/Herne
11.10.	2. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)	
27. – 30.10.	Talantcamp	Hennef
07.11.	3. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)	
14.11.	WDVMM	
07. o. 08.11.	Muttkrate	Jülich
21.11.	4. Kampftag U16 Liga (Nur JG 11)	
29.11.	Deutsche Mannschaftsmeisterschaft	Rüsselsheim
05.12.	U16 Liga Finale (Nur JG 11)	